
  Zip AM Stop PM Stop Early Release
Route Bus Stop Code Time Time Time

1 Dogwood Tree St & Hollyvale Dr 77060 6:18 5:29 2:29

1 11500 Green Plaza Dr * 77038 6:24 5:22 2:22

1 W Mount Houston Rd & Deer Trail Dr 77038 7:08 5:14 2:14

1 Rutherford Ln & Saddle Rock Dr 77088 7:13 5:11 2:11

1 Ella Blvd & Rainy River Dr 77088 7:16 5:08 2:08

1 Grenshaw St & Parkway Dr 77088 7:22 5:01 2:01

1 Lawn St & Ringold St (Osborne Elem) 77088 7:27 4:57 1:57

1 W Donovan Rd & Park Plaza Dr 77091 7:36 4:48 1:48

1 E 40 1/2 St & Europa St  77022 7:49 4:34 1:34

1 E 33rd St & Cornell St 77022 7:52 4:32 1:32

1 E 39Th St & Yale St ( Booker HS) 77018 7:56 4:28 1:28

1 Ella Blvd & Chantilly Ln 77018 8:05 4:17 1:17

1 YES PREP WHITE OAK (5620 W Tidwell) 77091 8:15 3:50 1:00

2 9888 United St * 77036 6:45 5:19 2:19

2 10626 Hempstead Rd 77092 7:23 4:55 1:55

2 11911 Northwest Fwy 77092 7:29 4:48 1:48

2 Durban Dr & Clay Rd 77080 7:43 4:37 1:37

2 Burnside Ln & Genard Rd 77041 7:48 4:33 1:03

2 Ellinger Ln & Gunh Rd 77040 7:56 4:24 1:24

2 Langfield Rd & Pinemont Dr 77040 8:01 4:18 1:18

2 7740 W Little York Rd (Apt side AM and PM) 77040 8:06 4:14 1:14

2 YES PREP WHITE OAK (5620 W Tidwell) 77091 8:15 3:50 1:00

3 6717 Stuebner Airline Rd / Church 77091 7:51 4:32 1:32

3 790 W Little York Rd / Lincoln Park Apts 77091 7:54 4:29 1:29

3 Lovers Ln & De Priest St (Wesley Elem) 77091 7:56 4:26 1:26

3 6100 Knox St (Williams Middle) 77091 8:00 4:23 1:23

3 Rosslyn Rd & W Donovan Rd 77091 8:07 4:15 1:15

3 Cebra St & Paul Quinn St 77091 8:08 4:13 1:13

3 YES PREP WHITE OAK (5620 W Tidwell) 77091 8:15 3:50 1:00

4 605 Berry Rd / Oxford PL 77022 7:48 4:33 1:33

4 W Donovan Rd & Yale St 77091 7:57 4:23 1:23

4 Red Ripple Rd & Yale St 77091 8:00 4:21 1:21

4 YES PREP WHITE OAK (5620 W Tidwell) 77091 8:15 3:50 1:00

5 Sherwood Ln & Vollmer Rd 77092 7:53 4:27 1:27

5 4222 Lockfield St / First Oak 77092 8:01 4:17 1:17

5 6500 W 43rd St / Vintage Apts 77092 8:06 4:12 1:12
5 YES PREP WHITE OAK (5620 W Tidwell) 77091 8:15 3:50 1:00

6 Mangum Rd & W 34th St 77092 7:58 4:18 1:18

6 Lamonte Ln & Mangum Rd 77092 7:59 4:17 1:17

6 5555 Antoine Rd * 77091 8:08 4:10 1:10

6 5550 W Tidwell Rd * 77091 8:11 4:09 1:09

6 YES PREP WHITE OAK (5620 W Tidwell) 77091 8:15 3:50 1:00

7 John F. Kennedy Elementary(Arlington St & Victoria Dr) 77022 7:57 4:25 1:25

7 Old Yale St & Thorton Rd 77018 8:00 4:21 1:21

YES Prep Public School
YES Prep White Oak 
Effective: September 21, 2023



7 YES PREP WHITE OAK (5620 W Tidwell) 77091 8:15 3:50 1:00

8 4004 Irvington Blvd * 77009 6:55 5:16 2:16

8 1602 Hopper Rd  * 77093 7:08 12:00 2:02

8 11401 Courtshire Dr* 77076 7:15 4:57 1:57

8 11025 Catamore St * 77076 7:17 4:54 1:52

8 226 Connie St * 77076 7:21 4:50 1:50

8 7211 Northline Dr * 77076 7:30 4:43 1:43

8 527 Doverfield Dr * 77037 7:35 4:38 1:35

8 9126 Cheswick Dr* 77037 7:42 4:31 1:31

8 5603 Windsor Forest Dr/WC * 77088 7:56 12:00

8 8807 Enchanted Forest Dr * 77088 7:58 4:17 1:17

8 YES PREP WHITE OAK (5620 W Tidwell) 77091 8:15 3:50 1:00

9 Antoine Dr & Gardendale Dr 77092 7:59 4:20 1:20

9 Bolin Rd & Milwee St 77092 8:02 4:17 1:17

9 Feldspar St & Lumberdale Rd 77092 8:05 4:14 1:14

9 YES PREP WHITE OAK (5620 W Tidwell) 77091 8:15 3:50 1:00

10 TC Jester Blvd & Tomlinson Trail Dr 77067 7:13 5:05 2:05

10 Gears Rd & McKamy Dr 77067 7:15 5:03 2:03

10 Brownie Campbell Rd & Ralph Culver Rd 77086 7:23 4:54 1:54

10 Blue Creek Ranch Dr & Blue Swallow Dr 77086 7:37 4:44 1:44

10 Park Colony Point Ln  & Smiling Wood Ln 77086 7:43 4:35 1:35

10 Hollister St & Sawmill Trl 77040 7:54 4:23 1:23

10 Hollister St & W Gulf Bank Rd 77040 7:57 4:21 1:21

10 Chateau Forest Dr & French Chateau Dr 77088 8:04 4:12 1:12

10 YES PREP WHITE OAK (5620 W Tidwell) 77091 8:15 3:50 1:00

11 Beckley St & Wavell St 77088 6:43 5:40 2:40

11 Ellington St & Pierce St 77088 6:49 5:36 2:36

11 Drayton Ln & Pine Landing Dr 77088 6:55 5:25 2:25

11 Bridge Forest Dr & Moonlight Forest Dr 77088 7:04 5:15 2:15

11 5714 W Gulf Bank Rd 77088 7:07 5:11 2:11

11 Inwood North Dr & W Mt Houston Rd 77088 7:14 5:03 2:03

11 Inwood Hollow Ln & Log Hollow Dr 77088 7:17 4:58 1:58

11 Bayou Forest Dr & Elkwood Forest Dr 77088 7:22 4:55 1:47

11 Green Lawn Dr & W Gulf Bank Rd 77088 7:24 4:51 1:51

11 Alabonson Rd & Bayou Forest Dr 77088 7:29 4:50 1:50

11 8034 Antoine Dr 77088 7:41 4:36 1:36

11 W Gulf Bank Rd & Streamside Dr 77088 7:42 4:35 1:35

11 Long Creek Ln & Streamside Dr 77088 7:44 4:33 1:33

11 Lemon Tree Ln & Vogel Rd 77088 7:48 4:30 1:30

11 Draco St & Sardis Ln 77088 7:51 4:26 1:26

11 Sunnyhill St & Victory Dr 77088 7:59 4:19 1:19

11 Dolly Wright St & Phillips St 77088 8:04 4:14 1:14

11 W Little York Rd & Greenhurst Rd 77091 8:06 4:12 1:12

11 Inwood Park Dr & W Little York Rd 77091 8:08 4:10 1:10

11 YES PREP WHITE OAK (5620 W Tidwell) 77091 8:15 3:50 1:00

12 Antoine Dr & Breckenridge Dr 77066 7:16 5:04 2:04

12 Cactus Flower Dr & Sandswept Ln 77086 7:22 4:58 1:58

12 10155 Bammel North Houston Rd 77086 7:24 4:54 1:54

12 9955 Bammel North Houston Rd 77086 7:25 4:52 1:52

12 Fallbrook Dr & NW Park Dr 77086 7:28 4:49 1:49

12 Country Knoll Dr & Fallbrook Dr 77086 7:30 4:47 1:47

12 Highmanor Dr & Wilshire Park Dr 77038 7:37 4:39 1:39

12 Forestburg Dr & Pleasanton Dr 77038 7:41 4:35 1:35



12 503 West Rd 77038 7:43 4:32 1:32

12 Blue Bell Rd & Kathi Ann Ln 77038 7:49 4:27 1:27

12 W Mount Houston Rd & Royal Village Dr 77038 7:56 4:20 1:20

12 W Mount Houston Rd & Cora St 77038 7:57 4:12 1:12

12 YES PREP WHITE OAK (5620 W Tidwell) 77091 8:15 3:50 1:00

White Oak Bus Routes 23-24 School Year - Google My Maps

*Note to Parents: Please note that the stop arrival times in the AM and PM are estimated times of arrival. 
Please have your student at the stop ready to board the bus at least 10 minutes prior to the scheduled arrival time. 
Students should not wait in cars for the arrival of the bus except in cases of severe weather. Your assistance with 
this policy will help to ensure our buses arrive at school on schedule. Thank you!


